BODY DOOR WINDOWS, VENTILATORS, REGULATORS and CONTROLS 30.200

BODY STYLES
‘ ’ gl - GROUP, PART M E and DESCRIFTION %l DELS "Eﬁ‘ : % z
} % NUMBER A MUMBER MO T
| +|la|=|5]2
IHENEN N
30.201 - DOOR AND VENTILATOR GLASS
)
HOW TQO ORDER GLASS
Glass i= not carried in stock.
: When replacement is necessary, glass requirements should be
procured from the stores or warehouses of Libbey-QOwens-Ford Glass
Company, the Pittsburg Plate Glass Company or the W.P., Fuller Company.
If the above glanss companies do not have a local representative you
should order your glass reguirements through your Car Distributor.
The glass manufacturers have been furnished with all pertinent
| information, therefore when placing orders for plass always furnish
the correct part number and the type of car for which the glass is
reguired.
| The above applies to glass only and not assemblies which may
include a frame or 2 chamnel. Such parts must be ordered from your
Car Distributor or the Kalser-Frazer Sales Corporation, Willow Run,
Michigan.
30-9-1]| Glags, Front Door. ... . s ccnanssscsmnanesess 200642 | A1l 2 2| 2
Glass, Rear DOOT . ... ciiessssannsesnrnansnans 200645 | A1l 2 2
Glass, Rear Door, Right.....vviiiininnnanaans 200645 | 491,492 1
Glass, Rear Door, Left............... ... +. | 206395 | 491,492 1
P Glass, Froot Door....... .. ciiicnneannsnns 204697 | 492,498 2] 2
Glass, Rear Door...... T eR e PR PRRY LD EE s A e 204608 | 492,496 21 2
Glass, Center PillAT...:.ccvvvrsisnnmnnnnnans 204749 | 492,496 2] 2
Glags, Front Door Ventilator.....ivcuevinnaas 206500 | 492 2| 2
30-9-8B | Glass, Front Door Ventilator................. 200750 | A11 2 2] B2
Glass, Hear Door Ventilater.................. 200770 | A1l 2 2
B Glass, Rear Door Ventilator.................: | 200770 | 492 2
Window, Center Pillar, Right (Chrome}........ 205658 | 492,496
Window, Coenter Pillar, Left (Chrome)......... 205650 | 492,496 1
. Window, Center Pillar, Right {(Chrome}........ 206392 | 492, 1
Window, Center Pillar, Left (Chrome)......... 206393 | 492, 1
m BTN [a afeta aNata ¥ e Yasm Ve sl ga s h s m) n m = o fmiuiea m s mfuwlnialstsds cain 206151 | 492,496 2
Window, Front Door, Right (Hydrauliec Lift)... | 205532 | 492,496 1
Window, Front Door, Left (Hydraulie Lift).... | 205533 | 492,496 1
Window, Rear Door, Right (Hydraulie Lift).... | 206374 | 492,496 1
Window, Rear Door, Left (Hydrauliec Lift)..... 206373 | 492,496 1
| B Window, Front Door, Right (Vacuum Lift)...... | 205537 | 496 1
Window, Front Door, Left (Vacuum Lift)....... 205538 | 496 1
Window, Front Door, Right (Vacuum Lift)...... 205534 | 492 1
Window, Front Door, Left (Vacuum Lift)....... 205536 | 492 1
f Window, Rear Door, Right (Vacuum Lift)....... 205550 | 496 1
¥ : : Window, Rear Door, Left (Vacuum Lift)........ | 205551 | 496 1
E Window, Rear Door, Right (Vacuum Lift)....... | 206376 | 492 1
Window, Rear Door, Left (Vacuum Lift)........ 206375 | 492 1
Frame Complete, Door Window, Right (Chrome}.. | 205528 | 492,496 1(1
m 30-10-6 | Frame Complete, Door Window, Left (Chrome)... | 205529 | 492, 486 1|1
i Screw, No. 10-32 x 1/2" Pan. Hd. Cr. Reec... 737 | 492,496 6| 6

235




30.200 BODY DOOR WINDOWS, VENTILATORS, REGULATORS and. CONTROLS
BODY STYLES
FIGURE PART gl 12| |= ﬁt
NUMBER GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION e MODELS E-._" g E ?: % ‘
1 2 ] 5 &

30.201 - -DOOR AND VENTILATOR GLASS (Cont'd)

Lockwasher , No. 10 Ext. Teoth.......... SO 204 | 492,495 6| 6
30-10-3 | Weatherseal, Center Pillar Glass, Front,

B L T R e e o e & e i 1 P o e e 204701 | 492,495 2 2

Weatherseal, Center Pillar Glass, Rear, |
B T S e o o pa oo o6 00 00 oo oS R T 204702 | 492,496 2| 2 |
Screw, No. 6-32 x 1/4" F1. Hd. Cr. Rec..... 540 | 492,496 4| 4 1

Weatherstrip, Center Pillar Glass, Tront |
Side (120 LONE) st resossssacissnininsns 206424 | 492,496 2| 2 ]

Weatherstrip, Center Pillar Glass, Rear ﬁ F
Side (12.03" LODE).v:cvcscvenssronnnnnnnnns 206425 | 492,496 2| 2

Weatherstrip, Center Pillar Glass, Top
and Bottom (3.77" Long)..... cenvenenaannans 206426 | 492,496 4| 4

30.202 - FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL
Channel, Window Glass Lower, Right

. (Three Piece DOOT) i.u.vrivmcncsnnanrnnnmans 200643 | A1l 1
30-B=56 | Channel, Window Glass Lower, Left
(Three Plece DOOF) .. .. .vueececronnnnrnnnns .. | 200644 | ALl 1
Channel, Window Glass Lower, Ripght
(One Plece DOOT) .. ssviarssvssrsasasssnnssns + | 204706 | A1L 1 1|1
30-9-54 | Channel, Windew Glass Lower, Left
(One Place DOOT) .. ivveeeeevsrrirrtnrannsnns 204707 [ A11 1 1|1 L
Channel, Door Sash, Right (Hydraulic Lift)... | 204082 | 492,496 1 ﬁ i
Channel, Door Sash, Left (Hydraulic Lift).... | 204083 | 492,496 1 I
Channel, Door Sash, Right (Vacuum Lift)...... 205540 | 492,496 1 1 i
Channel, Door Sash, Left (Vacuum Lift)....... 205541 | 492,496 1 il H
Clip, Glass Channel..... e i n e wiin v o ¥als 205527 | 492,496 20 |20
30-10-10 | Channel, Window Felt Run, Froomt.............. |206156 | 492,496 2| 2
30-10-7 | Channel, Window Felt Run, TOP....vvtannersnsa 205530 | 492,496 2|2
30=10-4 | Channel, Window Felt Run, RBear............... 205531 | 492,496 212
30-B-61 | Seanl, Window Glass to Channel (Threoe Pleco '
A Rl i) oo oo SO D B LT Cr T DS B 0o STt i - e 202527 |All *
530-9-55 | Seal, Window Glass to Channel (Qne Piece
TR 6 o 60 O OGO T O e e S e D O e et RO 204708 | A11 * | * | %] %] =
30.204 - FRONT WINDOW GLASS RUN, RETAINERS
AND WEATHERSTRIP 6“1'
30-8-15 | Run, Door Upper (Three Piece DOOr)}......«.... |202528 |All 2
30-8-16 | Run, Door Lower (Three Piece Door)........... 202529 |Al1l 2 E
30-8-66 | Run, Door Glass (Three Piece Door)........... 202530 | ALl 2 |
Retainer, Door Glass Run Felt, Right l
(Three Plece Door)....vveeus afitatsTePaYata alatoteruree 200598 |All 1
30-8-50 | Retainer, Door Glass Run Felt, Left
(Threa Plece DOOT) .. ... crvaserassssnsavssas. | 200598 [ALL 1 !
_ |Clip, Glass Run (Three Piece Door)........... 202531 |All 4 i
< 30-9-2 | Run, Glass Channel (One Piece DOOT}......:00- 204709 ALl 2 212 i
f Screw with L/W, No. 12-24 x 1/2" Ov. Hd. E
(B 0 T o T i b e G D SR IR LA i .. | 205252 |All B 8|8 f
Clip, Glass Run (One Plece DOOT) . ....oveue.n. 206061 [Aall 4 4| 4 F
Bumper , Door Glass Upper (One Piece Door).... |206155 |All 2 2| 2 i
Run, Door Upper....... o e, DR PR L s 202528 | 491,492 2|2 ﬁ 1

#: As reguired

236




- Cal

BODY DOOR WINDOWS, VENTILATORS, REGULATORS and CONTROLS 30.200
BODY STYLES
FIGURE PART : E =
e GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION NUMBER MODELS E A E Q
<|S|¥|5]|=2
1]z2]a]s]| s
30.204 - FRONT WINDOW GLASS RUN, RETAINERS
AND WEATHERSTRIP (Cont’d)
Weatherstrip, Inner, Right (Chrome Edge)
{Three Piece Door)....... S0 0600 oanoaauU T 202917 | Al11 1
30-8-3 | Weatherstrip, Inner, Left (Chrome Edge)
(Three Plece DOOY) ... crvnrarrnnnns cees | 202918 | ALl 1
Weatherstrip, Outer, Right {Chrome Edga}
(Three Piece Dwr} ......................... 202043 | A1l 1
30-8-4 | Weatherstrip, Outer, Left (Chrome Edge)
(Three Plece Door)........ RO O g B B o e 202044 | A11 1
Weatherstrip, Door Glass, Right {One Piece
1o TR P e P IR 5 £ LB P A R e e b o £ 0 . . | 205322 [ ALl 1 1] 1
30-0-62 | Weatherstrip, Door Glass, Left (One Piece
Daor)......... B0 000 AR e D O R n e e 205321 | A1l 1 1) 1
Weatherstrip, Door El&ss Hight ..... BT O oo 204711 | 492,496 1] 1
30-10-11 | Weatherstrip, Door Gless, Left.......oeeeu... 204712 | 492,496 1| 1
FaBteneY .. .coucannancussnes T TR P &S 206157 | A1l *| % | *| %[ %
30.206 - FRONT DOOR VENTILATOR AND GLASS
¥Yentilator Complete, Right, up to Body
No. 491-7115, 492-23002........ e a e el s el s Tmlm 202532 | 491,492 1
30-8-T7 | Ventilator Complete, Left, up to Body
No. 481=T115, 49223002, ......cc00envuss et 202533 | 401,492 1
Ventilator Complete, Right, after Body
Fo. 491-7115, 492-23002.......... it aesaa 204713 | 491,492 1
30-9-9 | Ventilator Complete, Left, after Body
Fo. 491-7115, 402_23002, . ....00cccenecnens . | 204714 | 491,482 1
Yentilator Complete, Right............ veeness | BOG542 | 492 1|1
30-10-14 | Ventilator Complete, Left....ooveuvnass sssss. | 2065543 | 492 1|1
. Ventilator Complete, Right...... el e s 12 s Pet el 204713 | 491,492 1] 1
Ventilator Complete, Left.................... 204714 | 491,492 1|1
Yentilator Complete, Right, up to Body
Ho. 495=-TB47, 4896=6344............... casse. | 202532 | 495,496 1
Yentilator Complete, Left, up to Body
No. 495-7847, 406-6344...... O O O D G D 202533 | 495,496 1
¥Yentilator Complete, Right, from Bod? ¥
No. 495-TB4T, 496=6344....... ... 0 vrruannrns 204713 | 495,496 1
Ventilator Complete, Left, from Body
Ho. 495-7T847, 496-6344.........~....... srees | 204714 | 495,496 1
Yentilater Complete, Right, after Body
No. 495=-12132, 496-8801.......... Bf oo cen oo 205579 | 495,496 1
¥Ventilator Complete, Left, &fteﬂ Body
FHo. 495-12132, 496-8801. ... 0c0errrnnmannnss 205580 | 495,496 1
Ventilator Ccmplete, Bighty oot ot s e vora | 205544 | 496 1
Yentilator Complete, Left............... rees. | 205545 | 496 1
Frame and Glass, Right, up to Body No.
491-T115, 492-23002. .. ... cnerernnn a5 W] & Binga aln 200748 | 491,492 1
30-8-8 | Frame and Glass, Left, up to Body Neo.
491.7115, 492-23002, .. .t viueetiricacinnnrans 200749 | 491,492 1
Frame and Glass, Right, after Body No.
491-T115, 492-23002. . .c.ivvennsrcnnanansss + | 204715 | 491,492 1
Frame and Glass, Left, after Body No.
491-7115, 492-23002............. e 0 O BN 204716 | 491,492 1

¥ Ag required

237




30.200

BODY DOOR WINDOWS, VENTILATORS, REGULATORS and CONTROLS

BODY STYLES
FIGURE PART : E
GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION MODELS |®|x|2|z|%
HUMBER MUMBER zlzlels|®
=|O|5]|E([F
12]als]e
i
30,206 - FRONT DOOR VENTILATOR AND GLASS
{Cont’d)
Frame and Glass, Right........ TR e e e el eiea e n e 206502 | 492 1| 1
Frame and Glass, Left............... Rl e apehnln = 206501 | 492 1| 1
Frame and Glass, Right................. vesess | 204715 | 491,492 1] 1
Frame and Glass, Left. ... i e veanninninanns .. | 204716 | 491,482 1] 1
Frame and Glass, Right, up to Body No.
495.7847, 496-6344......... N0 O O O O IR 1 200748 | 495,496 1
Frame and Glass, Left, up to Body No.
495-TH4T, 496=-6344....... ... FePele pin e m miale e 200749 | 495,496 1
Frame and Glass, Right, from Body No.
495 7847, 496-8344. ... .......0.0.  iraseens. | 204715 | 495,496 1
Frame and Glass, Left, from Body No. :
AT CEELCTE U et R S 204716 | 495,496 1
Frame and Glass, Right, after Body No.
495-12132, 496-8B01......... OO Rt Dt e G 205750 | 495,496 1
Frame and Glass, Left, after Body No.
405.12132, 406-8801...........+ Firarssam s 205749 | 495,496 1
Frame and Glass, Right................ O 206504 | 496 1
Frame and Glass, Left................. ereensa | 206503 | 496 1
30-8-5 | Seal, Vent. Window Glass.........c.cconvvvcsass 200771 | All 2 2] 2
8tud, Vent. Frame (to Door Pamel)............ 206045 | 492,406 21 2
Flatwasher, 1/4" Med......ceverrrrenannnnns 243 | 492,496 2] 2
Loclkwasher, 1/4" Med......... b i e e e 190 | 492,496 2| 2
AL AV DBt s oty ololuialeite o s o K R e G 261 | 492,496 2| 2
Retainer, Vent. Frame Nut.......... s rsssansna 206152 | 492,496 2| 2
Weatherstrip, Yent. Frame, Right......... cees | 200756 | A1l 1 1|1
30-9-4 | Weatherstrip, Vent. Frame, Left.............. 200757 | All 1 1] 1
Weatherstrip, Vemt. Frame, Right............. 206506 | 492,496 1
Weatherstrip, Vent. Frame, Left.........c.0uus 206505 | 492,496 1| 1
30=9=5 | Retainer, Weatherstrip.....:vovuuunss pesessass | 204210 | ALL 2 -
30-8-13 | Bar, Division (incl. Channel and & .
Weatherstrip) Right..... . cvcvsevininaranas 203004 | A1l 1 1] 1
30-6-7 | Bar, Division {(incl. Channel and
Weatherstrip) Left..... Ao o OO D On e G B G 203005 | A1l 1 1] 1
Screw, No. 10-24 x 5/16" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec... 583 | A1l 6 6| B
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth....... Rl bepme 294 | A1l 6 G| 6
Bar, Division, Right.........ccnceiiicnrnann Z0G508 | 482,496 111
Bar, Division, Left............c0ucaus B et PEvE 206507 | 492,486 1|1
¥eatherstrip, Division Bar, Right............ 202284 | All 1 111
30-9-6 | ¥eatherstrip, Division Bar, Left............ . | 202285 | A1l 1 1|1
Weatherstrip, Division Bar....i..cevuveernnns 206500 | 492,496 2|2
Pivot, Lower, Right........ ... ocruiinaannnas 204211 | A1l 1 1|1
Pivot, Lower, Left.......ccvvnunee LY W 204480 | All 1 1] 1
Pivot, Lower, Right...........ciaaus ST felat st lsi 206534 | 492,496 1|1
Pivot, Lower, Left.........ccuiinnnss 100 pRODG 206535 | 492,486 1|1
Pivet, Upper, Right................ A oo AT Han 206510 | 492,496 11
Pivot, Upper, Left...... e el =l ln | s im = aimba ) N s @ n 206511 | 492,496 1| 1
Bracket, Upper Pivot....... A0 G0 On Do o G D .. | 208514 | 492 496 2] 2
Lockwasher, 174" Med.........ccnmncennnnaes 190 | 492,496 2] 2
Nu b L A RO P e, 5 L St L L 203 | 492,496 2| 2
Hinge, Upper, Right....... L DD Do D o o e e e 205478 | All 1 i] 1
30-8-28/| Hinge, Upper, Left.. ... .civrsssscnccnncnans 205479 | ALl 1 1| 1
238

— s ——




BODY DOOR WINDOWS, VENTILATORS, REGULATORS and CONTROLS

30.200

FIGLIRE
HUMBER

30-9-27
30-8-25

30-9-26
30-9-19
30-9-18

30=9=23
3 30-89-24

30=9=30
§
i
L
30-9-14
30=10-16
30-10-18
30=-9-14

BCDY STYLES
PART 2 S
GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION MODELS | %[ (2|2 |3
MLUMBER slEle|e S
1|lo|¥|s]=
i 2 3 5 &
30.206 - FRONT DOOR VENTILATOR AND GLASS || t \ |I
{Cont’d) %
Bracket, Upper Hinge, Right......c.vivnvvnnns 203014 | A1l 1 1) 1
Bracket, Upper Hinge, Left.......... ... ..., 203015 | Al11 1 1| 1
Rivet Tabnlar . . e e s e e e s e i imimial 203016 | A11 * | %
Plate, Tapping Upper ... ... ittt ennnnnnnenanes 206512 | 492,496 2| 2
Swivel, Upper Hinge....... B e AT s eansas | 200753 | ALL 2 2] 2
Pl CWADNOT . | intalataliehe iryainta ais she s 4 s s 2 sa i atd aialateicls o 200754 | A1l 2z 2] 2
Stop, Lower DAVOb. . ciesiiivoss st vt snannsman 200755 | A1l 2| 6| 6| 2| 2
Spripg, Lower Plvot. ... iivcvnacsnencnannnna 200752 | A1l 2|l 2|2 21 2
Kut, Lower Pivet, 5/16"-24 Hx. Lt.......ccuua 189 | A1l 2 2| 2
Fut, Lower Pivol........coiivnneneronvnsnnnsns 206513 | 492,496 2| 2
Handle Complete, Right, up to Body No. -
491-T115, 492=23002. ... ... ivvuwncasnimansnn 204212 | 491,492 1 y'
Handle Complete, Left, up to Body No.
491-7T115, 492-23002 . .. .. v inrar st nsnannns 204213 | 491,492 1
Handle Complete, Right, after Body
Ho. 491-T115, 492-23002.........0c00unscs.. | 204717 | 491,492 1
Handle Complete, Left, after Body
Ho. 491=T115, 492=-23002,. ... ccvvrvrernannns 204718 | 491 ,492 1
Handle Complete, Right.............. O OO O e 204717 | 492 1| 1
Handle Cemplete, Left........ ;oo iiicinnnnnas 204718 | 492 1|1
Handle Complete, Ripht.......cccciieinnnanaas 204717 | 491,492 1|1 1
Handle Complete, Left.......i.000cr 002002 cuas . | 204718 | 491,492 1] 1
Handle Complete, Right, up to Body No.
495-7847, 496-6344........... P O 204212 | 495,496 1
Handle Cumplete, Left, up to Body No.
495-TB47T, 496=6344 .. ... . ....c.ccitinennnn. 204213 | 495,496 1
Handle Complete, Right, after Body No.
405-TB4T, 406-6344. ... . ¢ vveuranrnsnnmnnnss 205494 | 495,496 1
Handlé Complete, Left, after Body No.
495=TB4T, 496=6344.. ... .. cvvcurvrrsnrnmsnsnns 205493 | 485,496 1
Handle Complete, Right......coovtirvensnnnanns 205494 | 496 1
Handle Complete, Left.........c.inivumannnnn 205493 | 496 1
Handle, Right, up to Body No. 491-7115,
492-23002........ tesssassrsnsrrnarasnnsasss | 2007TER | 491,492 1
Handle, Left, up to Body Nu ﬂﬂl-?llﬁ 492~
BADDE o e e T iote ) n aiwl o8 o ma e e e 200759 | 491,492 1
Handle, Right, after Body No. 491-7115,
- L e B0 Do e £ 0o M TR LT T R e 204719 | 491,492 1
Handle, Left, after Body No. 491-7115, 492-
T P 5 £ P e LM e 1 IR ey EE I I R I 1 o . T 204720 | 491,492 1
BRndlas RAghts 2 o il - L L 204710 | 491,402 1) 1] 1)1
Handle, Loft . . e o aelsn v sniaiaiaaa’sanainins 204720 | 491,492 1] 1] 1] 1
Handle, Right, up to Body No. 495-7847,
4966344 . . .. s iisr i i e ¥ atate et eln ol whetals o # b utel 200758 | 495,496 1
Handle, Left, up to Body No. 495~?B4T
L e B E R 0 s P v, ety S Pl P P s P 200759 | 495,496 1
Handle, Right, after Body No. 495-TB47,
e L R e A S e o R e S e i e S 205496 | 495,496 1
Handle, Left, after Body No. 495-7847,
496-6344..... o0 840 O o0 G0 B LM MR e T e 205485 | 495,496 1
Handle, Bight. ... oo nsnonsannsnsnnnanannrana 205496 | 498 1
Hamd le B e T b e et ega e helalntu oo |s il afaRadetalate ek ot s frLe 205495 | 496 1

* As required

239




30.200 BODY DOOR WINDOWS, VENTILATORS, REGULATORS and CONTROLS

BODY STYLES
FIGURE PART g 3 -
@ | F ] e | 2
NOIGER GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION TR MODELS s g E E %
- v - =3 =
HEIENEE
30.206 - FRONT DOOR VENTILATOR AND GLASS
{Cont'd)
30-9-16 | Pin, Vent. Handle...... HEc o0 onoDoo a0 S0000 ee+. | 200761 | ALL 21 2 2| 2] 2
30-9-13 | Key, Vent. Handle.......... v rinnannans 200762 | A1l 2] 2] 2| 2| 2
30-9-15 | Button, Vent. Handle, up to Badjf No.
491-T115, 492=-23002........000v:c:0 & D O 200763 | 491,482 2
30-10-15 | Butten, Vent. Handle, after Body No.
- 491-T115, 49223002, ......ccuuecunsans veses | 204722 | 491,492 2
30-10=15 | Button, Vent. Handle........oouininannnreanns 204722 | 492 &l 2
20-10=15 | Button, Vent. Handle......s+sssencnaanannnnns 204722 | 491,452 2] 2
30-9-15 | Button, Vent. Handle, up to Body No.
495-?54? A06-6344......... o0 O T e e e 200763 | 495,496 2
Button, Vent. Handle, after Body No. E
495-7TB47, 496-6344.. .. c.uunninnnnnrsss ... | 205497 | 485,4964 2
Button, Vent. Hamdle..............c.v.aus sens | 205497 | 496 2
30-9-12 | Spring, Vent. Handle...... e e ota Pl m s el's = | O 200764 | A1l 2l 2| 2] 2] 2
30-6-11 | ¥asher, Spring (19/32" x 3/B"). ... ununans 200765 | All 2|l 2] 2| 2] 2
30=9=10 | Shaft......... e B0 O o n R e oo O O H o o D oo oo 204723 | A1l 2|22 22
30.2028 - FRONT WINDOW REGULATOR AND GLASS
LIFTERS (MANUAL, HYDRAULIC AND
VACUUM)
Regulator, Right (Three Piece Door).......... 202534 | A1l 1
30-8-52 | Regulator, Left (Three Plece DOOT)........0.- 202535 | All 1
Regulator, Right (One Plece DOOT).......00ves 204724 | All 111111
30-9=57 | Regulator, Left (One Piece Door)........ cesss | 204725 | ALL 1j1]1] 1 1
‘Bolt, 1/4"-28 x 3/8" Hx. Hd. (Three Piece
M oG An oL fe ehEesa oo aSn R Conabs gBo o b oar & 506 | A1l 4
Screw, No. B-15 x 3/B" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec.
(Three Piece DOOT) ... cvuivnnnnnanaass afaln o576 | ALL 2
Lockwasher , 1/4" Int. and Ext. Tooth
(Three Piece Door)...... OO 0 G OO 1 et Ep it 400 | A1l 4
Screw, No. 12-24 = 1/2" Rd. Eld Cr. Rec.
(One Piece DOOT) ... ..conriurnmninss afalalstan v 503 | A1l Bl 4| 4| B 8
Lockwasher, HNo. 12 Ext. Tooth (One Plece
AT b e E e e e odo PSR PR W 741 | All Bl4|4|8|8
30-20-9 | Handle, Regulater (Chrome).........cc.ovuns .. | 204726 | 491 2 2| 2
30-10-40 | Handle, Regulator (Chrome)........-ccvcceervas 204727 | 492 2l212)2]-
Handle, Regulator (Chrome)....... O OO S O DO 204728 | 495 2
30-21.26 | Handle, Regulator (Chrome)........ o0 DO OO 204729 | 496 212
30-8-29 | Spring, Handle....... Y e el =t ) e = m uYa e fu T weee-- | 200658 | ALL 2zl 22|12 2
30-8-531 | Pin, Handle.......... N5 GoDO00s S DeBE O + e | 202313 | ALl 2|l2|2|2)]2
30-8-30 | Escutcheon, Handle.......... no 0 AOORo00 RS BoO00 204730 | 491,492 z|2|2|=2|=2
Escutcheon, Handle.........v .. 00000 0oon oo BHE 204731 | 495 2
30-21-26 | Escutcheon, Handle............ Ne0OOon Do aoeEn 204732 | 496 212
Lifter, Glass, Right (Three Piece Doer)...... 200708 | All 1
30-8-57 | Lifter, Glass, Left (Three Piece Door}....... 200707 | A1l 1
Screw, No. 12-24 x 1/2" Rd. Hd. Bl........: 684 | A1l 4
Screw, No. 12-24 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec.... 738 [AlL B
30-8-59 Flatwasher......c.ocuvesuas Ao OGO T &G0 OO e | 200710 | AlL 4
Lockwasher, No. 12 Ext. Tooth............. . 5BE | All 12

240

e TR




BODY DOOR WINDOWS, VENTILATORS, REGULATORS and CONTROLS

30.200

‘.:\“ . FIGURE
MUMBER

30-8-58

30-12-23
30-10-36
30-11-50

30=10-37
30-12-24

30-12-9
| 30-10-48

O 30-10-49

30-10-46

o 30-11-10

30-11-11

30-11-12

BODY STYLES
z z
FART o 4 =
GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION MO DELS "l=z]lZ]lx]S
NUMBER slalelz|3%
d o > =] —
1l z]lals] s
30.208 - FRONT WINDOW REGULATOR AND GLASS
LIFTERS (MANUAL, HYDRAULIC AND
VACUUM) (Cont’d)
NOTE: For Lifter on One Piece Door, order
Regulator Complete, 204724 Right and
204725 Left.
Clip, Glage Lifter.... ... it ivinnnnnnes +ee | 200711 [ ALL B
Lift, Window, Right (Vaewum)................. 206007 | 492,496 1 1
Lift, Window, Left (Vacuum)........... seraen. | 206008 | 492 496 1 1
Lift, Window, Right (Hydrauldc)....... A B0 B0 8.0 204067 | 492,406 1
Lift, Window, Left (Hydraulic)............... | 204068 482,496 1
Support, Windew Lift, Right (Vacuum)......... 206138 | 492,496 1 1
Support, Windew Lift, Left (Vacuum).......... 206009 | 492,496 1 1
Beolt, 1/4"-20 x 1/2" Pan. Hd. Cr. Rec.., 739 | 492,496 8 8
Lockwasher, 1/4" Bxt., Tooth........... it 370 | 492,406 8 8
Speednut - 1/4"-20 (Twin typel)......... cve.. | 206139 | 492,496 8 8
Control, Single (Vacuum) .. ........c0onusvn.n. 208010 | 492,495 3 3
ContruT’ Double (Vacuum)...... (A R TORE 208011 | 492,496 1 1
Screw, No. 6=32 x 3/16" Rd. Hd Sl ......... 530 | 492,498 14 14
Lockwasher, No. 6 Int. Tooth.....ovevuue.nn. 585 | 492,498 14 14
Retainer, Control, Single [vacuumj ......... ++ | 205891 | 492,496 3 3
Retainer, Control, Double (Vacuum)....... caa. | 205889 | 492,406 1 1
Frame , Li.ft Right (Hydraulie).......... +eeaa | 204069 | 492, 406 2
Frame, Lift, Left (Eydraulicj ......... R T 204070 | 492,496 2
Stud: ik aita R e 274 | 492,496 8
Lockwasher, 5/18" Ez'l:. Tnuth ............... 348 | 492,496 8
Nut, 5/16"-24 Hx........ TR PR SR o o 189 | 492,498 B
Spring, Mounting Stud.......coiiimmenennrrrnn 204075 | 492,496 8
Bumper (RUDDEE) ... vvvurrmenonsnsnsss $5 0 48 s 204076 | 492,406 B
CLAp CiAvw R e R T R 204074 | 492,496 8
Retainer, Lift...........c... veraarnanensaass | 204077 | 492 496 4
Bolt, 1/4"-28 x 1/2" Hx. Hd...... L 276 | 402,496 8
Lockwasher, 1/4" Int. and Ext. Tooth....... a 400 | 492,488 a
Hut, 1/4"=28 X, . .0racerusascnnnss Tt oo [ 261 | 492,496 ]
A T e e A o T iR o B i L e e i 204071 | 492,496 4
Spring (Innﬂr-‘fellnrw} .............. e e e S 204072 | 492,496 4
Spring (Quter-=Green) . .. ......ccccevnnrerennna 204073 | 492,496 4
Switch, Single (Hydraulic).....eeeevwvernanns 205880 | 492,496 3
Switch, Double (Hydraulie)................ r-+ | 2058BB | 492,498 1
Bolt, 1/4"-28B x 1/2" Hx. Hd............ adela 276 | 492,486 8
Lockwasheér, 1/4" Int. and Ext. Tooth... 400 | 492 , 4986 8
Hut, 1/4"-28 HX...eoneerncnnoins L5 O e 261 | 492,496 g8
Switch Complete (Hydraulie)........vvvevenean 205892 | 492 ,496 1
o v T 3 B T e 205893 | 492,496 1
Loclkwasher, No. 6 Int. Tooth............... 585 | 492,496 13
Hut (Terminal) No. B=32 HX...cvvvunnnnnnes T18 | 492,496 13
BusBar , ‘Switchs. SRSl gt e .... | 205894 | 492 4906 1
Washer, Terminal Stud Outer Insulater.,....... | 205895 | 482,496 2
30.210 - REAR DOOR GLASS RUN CHANNEL
Channel, Lower, Right (Three Piece Door)..... 200646 | A11 1
Channel, Lower, Left (Three Piece Door)...... 200847 | A1L 1

241




30.200 BODY DOOR WINDOWS, VENTILATORS, REGULATORS and CONTROLS

BODY STYLES
FIGURE PART % S i
A = @ 3
NUMBER GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION YT MODELS e % é E g g
-|e|F]|5]| &
1[z2]a]s] e
30.210 - REAR DOOR GLASS RUN CHANNEL (Cont'd)
Channel, Lower, Right (One Pilece Door)....... 204733 | A1l 1
Channel, Lower, Left (One Piece Door)........ 204735 | A1l 1
Channel, Lower, Right............ T Frle Tt Faa 204733 | 491,492 1| 1
Channel, Lower, Left.......cicocnevvnsnsnes .. | 204735 | 491,492 1{ 1
Channel, Door Sash, Right....... ... ... c0ass 204??4 492 ,496 1|1
Channel, Door Sash, Left........... bessreass. | 204736 | 492,496 1|1
Channel, ‘Door Sash, Right (Hydraulic LiftJ+.. 204080 | 492 496 1
Channel, Door Sash, Left (Hydraulic Lift).... | 204081 | 492,496 1 \\
Channel, Door Sash, Right (Vacuum Lift)..... . | 205548 | 492,496 1 1 fih;
Channel, Door Sash, Left (Vacuum Lift)....... 205549 | 492,496 1 1 4
Clip, Glass Channel..........coueuvns P e e 205527 | 492,496 3z |32
Seal, Window Glass, .075 Thick (Three Piece
=TTl o 0 0 0.0 000 O D S e erc £ e S i (S 202536 | A1l *
Seal, Window Glass, .085 Thick (Three Piece
Dcor) ,,,,,, Bt 6 0 0 D B e & S G e O D 202537 | A1l *
Seal, Window Glass, LOTS Thiek., ..o v i v vveens. | 204738 | 492,498 * | *
Seal, Window Glass, .0B5 Thick............... |204737 | 492,496 * | *
30.212 - REAR WINDOW GLASS RUN AND
WEATHERSTRIP
Run, Door Upper (Three Piece DoOr)........... 202539 | A1l 2
Run, Door Lower (Three FPiece Door)........... 202540 [All 2 \
Run, Door Glass (Three Piece Door)........... 202538 | A1l 2
Clip, Glass Run (Three Piece Door)........... 202531 [ A1l 4
| Retainer, Door Glass Run Felt, Right (Three
Plece TOOD ) - - . .. i vaada s cesess | 204214 | AL 1
Retainer, Door Glass Run Felt, Left {Three
TFECTE) e 6 G0 S B ST ARy e o 2042157 A11 1
Run, Glass Channel (One Piece DoOr)....cce.a. 205633 | A1l 2 2] 2
Clip, Glass Run (One Piece Door)............. 206061 | A1l 4 41 4
Run, Glass Chanmel........... vesrrrarerasney s | 206140 | 492,496 2|z
Bumper, Door Glass, Upper (One Piece Door)... |206158 |All 2 22
Frame, Rear Door Glass, Right................ 204739 | 492,496- 11
Frame, Rear Door Glass, left..........cc0ccunn 204740 | 492,486 1|1
Sorew, No. 10-32 x 1/2" Pan. Hd. Cr. Rec... T3T | 492,496 6|6
Flatwasher, 1/4" Sm.......... ... ivimunins 243 | 492,496 6| 6 f
Loclkwasher, 1/4" Med........coverenvrnnnsas 180 | 492,496 6|6 |
N EEREIR AN S R B e S e, LT 261 | 492,496 6|6 h
Cap, Window Frame, Right (Chrome)......ceona:: 206089 | 492 ,496 1
Cap, Window Frame, Left (Chrome)............. 206090 | 492,496 1
Screw, No. 6-=18 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec.
L T TN me e i R T e e R LTI TR RO & e e 625 | 492,496 4
Weatherstrip, Inner, Right (Chrome Edged).... ! ;
(Three Plece DOOT) . ..vuenncsaenss vrrereeaa. 202918 | A1 1 -
Weatherstrip, Inner, Left (Chrome Edged) 1
; (Three Piece Door)................ ahlalitels «o+ |202920 |A1] 1 4
Weatherstrip, Outer, Right (Chrome Edged)
(Three Piece DOOT) .. i ivscasanssanassnnnnns 202046 |All 1
Weatherstrip, Outer, Left (Chrome Edged) 5 .
(Three PIiace Door) ...v..ccceearnnnancannss 202047 (ALl - 1 -
Weatherstrip, Door Glass, Right (One Plece ﬁ$ﬁ
WIS AR Do 0 0 O A Do D o0 0 0 S 0 O 0 O O O G O EhoER LT 205324 |All . 1 %y ih X

* Az regquired

242




)} @8

BODY DOOR WINDOWS, VENTILATORS, REGULATORS and CONTROLS 30.200
BODY STYLES
. FIGURE : PART 3 4
GROUP, PART NAME aond DESCRIPTION MODELS lolzl=|32
MUMBER MUMBER 213|2 S| =
= | o]l |52
1f2]a]s]e
30.212 - REAR WINDOW GLASS RUN AND
WEATHERSTRIP (Cont’d)
Weatherstrip, Door Glass, Left (One Piece
DO O ) o e et ek e heh el Te Lo} sra uin wiain uis aluinimis mlakale]s +res | 205323 | ALL 1
Weatherstrip, Door Glass, Right.............. | 205324 | 491 1
Weatherstrip, Door Glass, Left............. .. | 205323 | 491 I 1
Weatherstrip, Door Glass, Right.............. 205324 | 491,492 1
Weatherstrip, Door Glass, Left......cocvunnns 206287 | 491,492 1
Weatherstrip, Door Glass, Right.............. 204741 | 492,496 1| 1
. Weatherstrip, Door Glass, Left............... | 204742 | 492,486 1| 1
FRELODBT & i 5l oo dlan seisaieims dd w s s s ainlases 206157 | A1l *¥| x| w]| *¥| %
30.216 - REAR DOOR VENTILATOR, FRAME AND
GLASS
Yentilator Complete, Right, up to Body
Ho. 491-T115, 482-83002. . ... v0rcevrennnrns 202541 | 491,492 1
Ventilator Complete, Left, up fo Body
Ho. 491=T115, 492-23002. ... ... iivinrnnnnn 202542 | 491,492 1
Ventilator Complete, Right, after Body
Ho. 491-7115, 492-23002. ... cccrirnsavannans 204743 | 491,482 1
Ventilator Complete, Left, after Body
yJNo. 491-7115, 492-T110Z........... teearese. | 204744 | 491,402 1) .
Ventilator Complete, Right...... T R e 204743 § 491 1
. Ventilator Complete,; Left........cic00u0+ pess | 204744 | 491 1
Yentilator Complete, Right...... i vnnnneas | 204743 | 492 1
Yentilator Complete, Left........... ... .cccou. 206186 | 492 1
Yentilater Complete, Right, up to Body
Ho, 495-T847, 496=-6344,............. vessia. | 202541 | 495,496 1
Yentilator Complete, Left, up to Bedy
No. 495-TB47, 496-6344.............ccuuuen- 202542 | 445,496 1
Yentilator Complete, Right, from Body
No. 495-TR47, 496-6344. . . ... .0curnuunnnnnan 204743 | 495,496 1
Yentilator Complete, Left, from Body
No. 495=-7B47, 496-6344. ... ... c00sssn:r.. | 204744 | 495-496 1
¥entilator Complete, Right, after Body
No. 495=-12132, 496-8BB0OL..........cvvueuunran 205581 | 495,496 1
VYentilator Complete, Left, after Body 2 f
" No. 495-12132, 496-8B01.......cvvvvrnnnnnns 205582 | 495,496 1
| Frame and Glass, Right, up to Body
¢ FNo. 4017115, 402_23002......ccc. i nunnnnnn 200768 | 491,493 1
Frame and Glass, Left, up to Body
f " No. 491-TF115, 492-23002.......00cvnuans wae | 200769 | 491,492 1
q Frame and Glass, Right, after Body
1 No. 491-T115,492-23002...... R R Bk b 204745 | 491,492 1
Frame and Glass, Left, after Body
No. 491-T115, 492=23002. ... s v cvrarnnnnnnns 204746 | 491,492 - 1
Frame and Glass, Right.......... 00 iuannnn. 204745 | 491 1
Frame and Glass, Left. . ... oo nssnnnananns 204T46 | 491 1
"Frame and Glass, Right......... T bt At e 204745 | 482 1
Frame and Glass, Left..... i o0 nnsas +- | 204746 | 482 1
Frame and Glass, Right, up to Body
’ No. 405-TB47, 496-6344........:r10c0asss:.. | 200768 | 495,496 1

* Az reguired

243




-

30.200 BODY DOOR WINDOWS, VENTILATORS, REGULATORS and CONTROLS
BOOY STYLES
L] z
FIGURE PART a 3 - ﬁ
GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION MODELS “l1Elale]l s vl ‘1
MUMBER MUMBER £(zl2|E ¥ s
=|B)|E|5]=
[ 2]2]s5] &
’
30.216 - REAR DOOR VENTILATOR, FRAME AND
GLASS (Cont'd)
Frame and Glass, Left, up to Body
No. 4957847, 4966344 . . ... ... .c.cisvissas- 200769 | 495,496 1
Frame and Glass, Right, from Body
No. 495-7847, 496-6344.............. ko Ty 204745 | 495,496 1
Frame and Glass, Left, from Body
Fo. 495-TBAT, 496=-6344.........c0nuuunann. 204746 | 495,496 1 1
Frame and Glass, Right, after Body -
WNo. 405-12133, 496-8B01..... E¥e e alaate sTeisieTarata s 205752 | 405,496 1 'ﬂF"
Frame and Glass, Left, after Body i
No. 495-12132, 496-BB0O1.............. serees | 205751 | 495,496 1
Seal, Vent. Window Glass.......civeeevnrnnnnna 200771 | All 2 21 2
Weatherstrip, Right. .. ........ ..o inann 200776 | All 1 1(1
Weatherstrip, Left.. ... . vt ininnnnrnnannnnn 200777 | All 1 1] 1
Bar, Division (incl. Run and Weatherstrip) .
Right (Chrome)........cs005044 sersrsassanas | 203007 | Al 1 1
Bar, Division (incl. Rumn and Weatherstrip)
Iaft (Chrome)...... . icocinccrsannin cesrans | 203008 | A1l 1 1
Bar, Divisien (incl. Run amd Weatherstrip)
Bight (Chrome)........ccc0cicicsainiiaisans 203007 | 482 y 1
Bar, Division (inecl. Run and Weatherstrip) 1
Left (Chrome)......cccccceiriiimenanrannnnns 206185 | 492
Bar, Division (inel. Run and Weatherstrip) . [ 8
Right (Chrome)....ccivuscinrninnnnnrannnans 206288 | 491 1 b
Bar, Division, Left (Chrome).......ovvnnnanns 206359 | 491 1
Run, Division Bar...... o A e e T T B e 202530 | 491,492 1|2
Screw, No. 10-24 x 5/16" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec... 583 | A1l B 6| 6
‘ Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth......... e 294 [All 6 6| 6
Weatherstrip, Bight. ... cocirinumunnnraenrans 202286 | A1l 1 1
ﬁ‘eatheratrj,p. TR A S L R AR e e S S o 202287 | A1l 1 1
Weatherstrip, Right...... oo 202286 | 492 1
Weatherstrip, Left.............. (s telate i lahe e e e 202287 | 492 1
Weatherstrip, Right........... Peeaa vessass | 206289 | 491 1
Weatherstrip, Left.... ... ..vnuea.. vrsesees | 206200 | 491 1
Pivot, Vent., Windew, Upper..........ccovveees 204216 | A1l 2 2|2
Pivot, Vent. Window, Lower.............cv.cuun 204217 | A1l 2 20 2
Rivet, TobBulAr, . .ve% oo crns s enmnnmnabninisins 203016 | A1l * *| = ]
Bolt, Upper Pivotl. ... vsusvsssnumasnnsnnarsns 200772 | A1l 2 2| 2 ‘Q\
Plate, Upper Pivot.......cocvinemnnnninnnnnns 200772 | All 2 2] 2
Serew, No. 8-15 x 1/4" Pan, Hd., S1......... 200774 | A1l 2 2] 2
Stop, Lower Pivot.............. B O g o0 D 200775 | A1l 2 2| =
Bpring, Lower Pivot.......... e G T [ o e 200752 | All 2 2| 2z
‘Nut, Lower Pivot, 5/16" Hx. Lt............... 189 | All 2 zZ| z '
Handle Complete, Right, up to Body I
No., 491-T115, 492-23002........cccctvvarnns 204212 | 491,492 1 -
Handle Complete, Left, up to Body [
No. 491-T115, 492-23002. ... ... ccuuuensrrens 204213 | 491,492 1 |
Handle Complete, Right, after Body
Ho. 491-T115, 492-23002. .. ... ¢ceuvrnunnnns 204717 | 491,492 1
Handle Complete, Left, after Body No.
491-7115, 492-23002. .. .. ... cuuunnnnnaannns 204718 | 491,492 1
Handle Complete, Right.. ... ::vcuuascnaanvans 204717 | 491 1 s
+ A= required
1%
244




_

BODY DOOR WINDOWS, VENTILATORS, REGULATORS and CONTROLS 30.200
BODY STYLES
:3} FIGURE PART z z
] . A GROUF, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION MO SER MODELS E g‘ g % .?:‘é
: =|B|¥j5] =
1 2]afs] s
i *
30.216 - REAR DOOR VENTILATOR, FRAME AND
GLASS (Cont'd)
Handle Complete, Left........ccceineiinnnnnns 204718 | 491 1
Handle Complete, Right, up to Body
Ho. 495-T847, 496-8344......... .0 vinunsnrs 204212 | 495-498 1
Handle Complete, Left, up to Body
No. 495-T847, 496=6344...... Yo taleralalets wereres | 204213 | 495,496 1
Handle Complete, Right, after Body
Ho. 495-TB4T, 496-6344......c0cvinrnnmnnans 205494 | 495,496 1
. Handle Complete, Left, after Body
Ho. 495-7847T, 496-6344........ ¢ cvivisenans 205493 | 495,496 1
Handle Complete, Right......ccveevnnnrnrnnans 204717 | 492 1
Handle Complete, Left......... .o iinunannnn 204718 | 492 1
Handle, Right, up to Body No. 491.7115,
492.23002, .... A A e L) RN M T I L o b RG] 200758 |491,492 1
Handle, Left, up to Body No. 4817113,
L 200759 | 491,492 1
Handle, Right, after Body No. 491-T7115,
B L1 204719 (491,492 1
Handle, Left, after Body No. 491-T115,
E L = 1] 1 204720 (491,492 1
Handle, Right........ ... it mnecncnemmanns 204719 (491 1
A L e T L e = m m afa o i s St mya e oy 204720 (491 1
Handle, Right, up to Body No. 495-T7847,
496-6344 ., ... 00 v nurs T DRI R O L G St 200758 | 495,496 1
Handle, Left, up to Body No. 485-T847,
4066344 . ... .. c0rnnarn PR Ped s vee.. 200759 | 495,496 1
Handle, Right, after Body No. 495=7347,
‘ 2 T e T 205496 | 495,496 1
Handle, Left, after Body No. 495-7847,
406-6344 ., ..... A e o B T i B £ B e o 205495 | 495,496 1
Handle, Right........... o e S O b P S OB 204719 | 491 ) 1
Handle, Left.....cccoivivsasissss P T 204720 | 491 1
| Pin, Vent. Handle............cumecnnns atiaYereits 200761 |All 2 2|2
| KEey, Vent. Handle....... v cvienvesnavssnnnans 200762 |All 2 2| 2
[ Button, Vent. Handle, up to Body No.
4917115, 492=23002. .. .. ... i it inanamnnnnn 200763 | 491,492 2
Button, Vent. Handle, after Body No.
. 491-7115, 49223002, ... ... ..ot iiinna 204722 | 491 4062 2
! Button, Vent. Handle.........oveeunranancnnn. 204722 | 401 2
' Button, Vent. Handle. ... ....ceeeencnmnnnanan. 204722 |492 2
Button, Vent. Handle, up to Body No.
495-TB4T, 496-6344............ CFer 0 O D BT LD 200763 | 495,496 2
{ Button, Vent. Handle, after Body No.
| 495-TB4AT, 4966344 . ... ... . cuerer e n 205497 | 495,496 2
Spring, Vent. Handle......vveeansennarnnnnans 200764 |All 2 212
‘ Washer, Spring (19/732" x 3/8")........ ..., 200765 (All 2 2|2
Shaft, Vent, Handle.........ccoviiiiinnennnns 204723 (All 2 2|2
; 30.218 - REAR WINDOW REGULATOR AND GLASS
LIFTER (MANUAL, HYDRAULIC AND
VACUUM)
. Regulator, Right (Three Piece Door).......... 202543 | All 1

245




30.200 BODY DOOR WINDOWS, VENTILATORS, REGULATORS and CONTROLS
BODY STYLES
FIGURE PART E E -
MUMEBER GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION T MODELS E 2 % E é
2|8 E|5]=
[l IENEERR
30.218 - REAR WINDOW REGULATOR AND GLASS
LIFTER (MANUAL, HYDRAULIC AND
VACUUM) {Cont’d}
Regulator, Left (Three Piece Door)....... +ea | 202544 | Al 1
Regulator, Right (One Piece Doorj}............ 204747 | A11 if 1| 1) 1| 1
Regulator, Left (One Plece DOOr}..........c.. 204748 | A1l 1| 1] 1] 1] 1
Bolt, 1/4"-28 x 3/8" Hx. Hd. (Three Piece "
Door) . B & 0O 5 O o . e A A A i 5086 | A11 4
Screw, Nn E! 15 x 378" Rd. Hd. Cr ‘Rec.
(Three Plece DOOT) .. .. .cvvncnerecsssscsnan 576 | All 2
Lockwasher, 1/4" Int. and Ext. Tooth
(Three Plece DOOr).....couuveuans aletaints s lole 400 | A1L 4
Serew, No. 12-24 x 1/2" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec.
(One Plece Door)........ LT 24 e, CEE LT OO ‘s 503 | All 8| 4] 4] B| B
Lockwasher, No. 12 Ext. Tooth (One Plece
& DonX) . recn s nan s anans SHOR L OE O S D ek e T41 | A11 gl 4] 4| B| 8
30-20-9 | Handle, Regulator (Chrome).......... wereeenaae | 204726 | 491 2z 1| 2
Handle, Regulator (Chrome)........... eeasaane ] 204727 | 492 21 2| 2|1
Handle, Regulator (Chrome)........coeescssuas 204728 | 495 2
30-21-26 | Handle, Hegulator (Chrome)............... fes. | 204729 | 496 21 2
Spring, Handle............ B O S UL E e ECP A ... | 202658 | All 2l 2l 2] 1] 2
DI SR EAN ALY . o s s ot e o ariiacapics R onhss araie s et il 202313 | A11 alz| 2| 1|2
Escutcheon, Handle............ BB L o e L T CCRE 204730 | 491,492 2|21 2] 1) 2
Escutcheon, Handle.....vevnevrss I e IR 204731 | 485 2
30-21-26 | Escutcheon, Handle...........vnevsceansnnnnan 204732 | 496 2| 2
Lifter, Glass, Right (Three Piece Door)...... 200706 | A1l 1
! Lifter, Glass, Left (Three Piece Door}..... ++ | 200707 | AL 1
Screw, No. 12-24 x 7/16" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec... G6a4 | Al11 4
Screw, No. 12-24 x 5/16" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec... 738 | A1l 8
Flatwasher .. .o tsraassnamnersssssssssannnan 200710 | A1l 4
Lockwasher, No. 12 Int. and Ext Tooth..... 588 | A1l 12
NOTE: “For Lifter on One Piece Door, ‘order
Regulator Complete, 204747 Right and
204748 Leoft.
Clip, Glass Lifter............ DB D a G e 200711 | A1l G 6| 6
30-12-20 | Lift, Window, Right (Vacuum)....... GO g Dee 206012 | 492 1
Lift, Window, Left (Vacuum).................. 208013 | 492 1
Lift, Window, Right (Vacuum).......... ATea aielels 206014 | 496 1
Lift, Window,.Left (Vacuum)............+ v ie s | 206015 | 496 1
Screw, No. 12-24 x 1/2" Pan. Hd. Cr. Rec.’. L7740 | 492,496 8 3
Lockwasher, Me. 12 Ext. Tooth.............. J41 | 492,496 8 8
30-12-21 | Support, Window Lift (Vacuum)............uea= 206016 | 492 2
Support, Window Lift {(Vacuum)......c.scranann 206017 | 496 2
Screw, 1/4"-20 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec...... 474 | 492,406 16 16
; ITE i o e e 2 b i S S S S St g 206154 | 492,496 4 4
30-11-52 Lift Window, Right (Hydraulic). 4 Ao e 204067 | 492,496 1
Lift, Window, Left (Hydraulie)....... versnse. | 204068 | 492,496 1

2486

T

e —

s



	kfpm460235.jpg
	kfpm460236.jpg
	kfpm460237.jpg
	kfpm460238.jpg
	kfpm460239.jpg
	kfpm460240.jpg
	kfpm460241.jpg
	kfpm460242.jpg
	kfpm460243.jpg
	kfpm460244.jpg
	kfpm460245.jpg
	kfpm460246.jpg

